
COMM SW COR OF SW1/4 OF SW1/4, R
N R/W C-242 FOR POB, CONT N 610.
FT, S 616.54 FT TO N R/W CR-242,

DAVIS CQ FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST
14150 CREEKBED CIRCLE
WINTER GARDEN, FL 34787

20-4S-16-03077-009
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1554/2791 11/21/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVIS CEDRIC LYNN JR

CQ DAVIS FAMILY REV

1554/655 8/20/2025 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAVIS CEDRIC LYNN JR

DAVIS CQ FAMILY REV
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SALE:1:1: 5 AC

17511 SFR 395 10/09/2000

HX Base Yr

5269 SW COUNTY ROAD 242  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,108 98.3250 110.12 342,253 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2557

BAS 2,557 100 2,557 213,999

FGR 653 55 359 30,045

FOP 192 30 58 4,854

USP 383 35 134 11,215

3,785 3,108 260,112

BAS= W29 USP= W21 S20 E14 N3  U3 R3  E4 N14$ S14 W4  L3 D3
S3 W14 N20 W22 S49 E12 S2 FOP= S6 E32 N6 W32$ E32 N2 E5 FGR=
E23 N37 W5 S3 W2 S9 W16 S25$ N25 E16 N9 E2 N3 E5 N12$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 802.00 UT 1.13 1.13 100 2001 2001 3 100 902

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2001 2001 3 100 1,200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 3,670.00 UT 1.25 1.25 80 2006 2006 3 80 3,670

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,000

8,772

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 11,000.00 9,900.00 49,500


